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Day 2: Saturday 14th May 2022 Finalised Results 
Track      Field 

0945  

T1 300mH LU17 (1) 76.2 cm 
 935 Ellie Mullins  - 1ST 47.19 

 

T2 400mH MU17 (1) 84.0 cm 
With T3 & T4 

 774 Charlie Staddon – 1st 58.54 

 

T3 400mH LU20(2)/SL 76.2 cm 
With T2 & T4 

 575 Ophelia Pye 
 641 Mia Bates 

 

T4 400m MU20(1)/SM 91.4 cm  
With T2 & T3 

 397 Michael Callan  
 

 

10.00 10.00 

T5 200m GU13 (11) 
 
Race 1 - -0.2M/S 

 855 Sophie Phelps –  32.48 
 859 Ella Nicholls – 30.62  
 866 Elsie Scrase – 31.18 
 863 Carys Prosser -  32.73 
 873 Daisy Cox – 3rd 29.90 
 877 Bella Howell – 2nd 29.53  

 
Race 2 -1.1 M/S 

 856 Layla Gardiner – 30.67 
 864 Beth Barment – 31.62 
 860 Emily Bryant – 1st 29.24 
 865 Eleanor Harris – 33.83 
 874 Evie Patterson 31.38 

F1 Hammer all aged groups (13) 
GU13 

 862 Lottie Harding – 2nd 19.52 
 861 Evie Wilkins – 1st 25.88 

BU13 
 728 Ciaran Merrett – 1st 24.44 
 743 Joshua Kench – 2nd 10.49 

GU15 
 823 Holly Scott – 1st 29.13 

BU15 
 758 Archie Kinneir – 1st 34.26 

MU17 
 773 Matthew Page – 1st 47.55 
 783 Adam Merrett – 2nd 43.83 
 778 Louis Tutcher – 3rd 42.64 

MU20 
 287 Owen Merrett – 1st 67.67 
 322 Harry Ricketts – 2nd 60.84 
 797 James Viner – 3rd 51.05 
 798 Alix Hiscock – 25.00 

 

T6 200m BU13 (6) +0.8M/S 
 730 Keiron Fortes -DNS 
 735 Jacob Mann – 2nd 31.86 
 736 Ben Janes – 1st 29.58 
 740 Cedric Chindah DNS 
 742 Jacob Yates – 3rd 36.40 
 739 Zac Howell- DNS 

F2 Long Jump BU13 (5)/BU15 (4) 
BU13 

 721 Toby Wood DNS 
 726 Finn Macleod – 1st 4.21 
 734 Oliver Forbes-Smith – 2nd 3.89 
 744 Jacob Cox – 3rd 2.96 
 741 Charlie Chase – 2.80 

BU15 
 751 Ethan Ho – 1st 4.55 
 760 William Sanderson -  
 770 Harry Chase – 3rd 4.05 
 771 James Cunningham – 2nd 4.13  
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T7 200m GU15 (8) 
Race 1 +1.6M/S 

 825 Olivia Kearns DNS 
 829 Claire Marshall – 2nd 28.01 
 844 Holly Leeming – 29.29 
 852 Siena Cole – 31.71 

Race 2 +1.8M/S 
 843 Matilda Webb – 30.69 
 830 Poppy Abercrombie -1st 27.98 
 845 Malina Barbieru – 37.50 MT 
 832 Jessica Tanner – 3rd 28.63 

 

F3 High Jump MU17 (1)/MU20 (1)/SM (1) 
MU17 

 780 Kieran McCullam – 1st 1.55 
MU20 

 173 Dominic Murray – 1st 1.85 
SM 

 499 Kieran Short – 1st 1.80 

T8 200m BU15 (8)  
Race 1 -0.1M/S 

 747 Alessandro Virgilio – 1st 25.69 
 760 William Sanderson - DNS 
 763 Arthur Pearson – 28.92 
 767 Shlock Savant – 32.00 

Race 2 -0.7M/S 
 756 George Mann – 2nd 26.03 
 761 Samuel Robinson – 33.34 
 765 Harry Busby – 27.93 
 770 Harry Chase – 31.77 

 

 

T9 200m LU17 (3) +0.4 M/S 
 803 Lily-Anne Keogh – 1st 26.57  
 810 Zoe Thomas – 3rd 29.15 
 814 Sophie Lomas – 2nd 27.77 

 

 

T10 200m MU17 (3) & T13 D (1) -0.6M/S 
 777 Ashley Avis – 1st 24.28 
 781 Henry Hall – 3RD 27.24 
 792 Rhys Lythell – 2ND 25.42 
 470 Callum Coles (D) (T20) – 1st 25.13 

 

 

T11 200m LU20 (2)/SL (4) -0.7M/S 
LU20 

 615 Anise Mellodey – 2nd 27.78  
 621 Kirsty Treglown – 1st 26.88 

SL 
 517 Teresa Iannetelli – 1st 26.17 
 558 Lisa Carpenter 
 550 Lydia Rogers – 2nd 27.50 
 522 Amelia Brandon – 3rd 27.52 

558 Lisa Carpenter – 31.01 
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T12 200m MU20 (6)/SM (6) 
Race 1 -1.1M/S 
MU20 

 173 Dominic Murray – 2nd 23.41 
 190 Jonah Sparkes – 24.76 
 236 Reuban Fenton-Brown – 3rd 24.63 
 238 Jason Canfer-Smith - DNS 
 274 Will Hall – 24.66 
 795 Joe Carter – 1st 22.84   

 
Race 2 -1.7M/S 
SM 

 421 Kenneth Muhumiza – 1st 23.16 
 432 Scott Gunning - DNS 
 484 Jacob Norcliffe – 3rd 23.98 
 490 Jacob Wilkinson – 23.61 
 503 Matt Cave – 25.59 

 

 

11.00 11.00 

T14 800m GU13 (15) 
Race 1 

 855 Sophie Phelps – 3.02.54 
 857 Zara Edwards - DNS 
 863 Carys Prosser – 2.51.29 
 866 Elsie Scrase – 2nd 2.45.81 
 869 Esha Bhalerao – 3.00.52 
 871 Ellie Charlesworth - DNS 
 875 Ellie Pyper – 3.11.84 
 877 Bella Howell - DNS 

 
Race 2 

 856 Layla Gardiner – 1st 2.43.91 
 862 Lottie Harding – 3.02.22 
 864 Beth Bament – 3.01.20 
 868 Florence Johnson – 3.07.19 
 870 Jessica Zirger – 2.50.38 
 872 Nicole Read – 3.07.29 
 876 Freya McMeeking – 3rd 2.49.08 

 

F4 Shot GU13/GU15 (4) 
GU15 

 841 Lauren Blackwell Jackson – 3rd 
5.73 

 821 Kaitlin Miller – 1st 10.10 
 825 Olivia Kearns - DNS 
 840 Tabitha Olivier – 2nd 7.46 

T15 800m BU13 (13) 
Race 1 

 721 Toby Wood DNS 
 723 Rory Osborne – 2.42.94 
 725 Dylan Necrews – 3rd 2.36.18 
 730 Keiron Fortes DNS 
 732 Jesse Bryant DNS 
 739 Zac Howell – 3.01.70 
 745 Charlie Cox – 1st 2.28.27 
 722 Oakley Hogan – 2.39.99 
 724 Alex Leak – 2nd 2.29.52 
 731 Finley Byrne – 2.41.11 
 734 Oliver Forbes-Smith – 2.44.39 
 738 Samuel Schwabe – 3.02.43 

 

F5 Long Jump LU17 (2)/LU20 (2)/SL (1) 
LU17 

 812 Alice Wilson – 1st 5.19 
 810 Zoe Thomas - 

LU20 
 603 Amy Warre – 1st 5.85 
 644 Amelia Watling -2nd 5.56 

SL 
 550 Lydia Rogers – 1st 4.99  
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11.10  

T16 70mH GU13 (1) 68.5cm -0.2M/S 
 872 Nicole Read – 1st 18.88 

 

11.20  

T17 800m GU15 (9) 
One race 

 826 Imogen Newby – 3rd 2.37.76  
 827 Meredith Prosser – 2nd 2.34.15 
 831 Paige Morgan-Withers – 2.52.56 
 835 Sophie Hayakawa – 1st 2.29.85 
 840 Tabitha Olivier – 2.42.27 
 843 Matilda Webb – 2.39.11 
 851 Esme White DNS 
 934 Ella Rudman-Bromley – 2.48.64 

 

 

T18 800m BU15 (6) 
 746 Daniel Phelps – 2.39.56 
 747 Alessandro Virgilio – 1st 2.13.77 
 752 Charlie Coles – 3rd 2.22.13 
 753 Jacob Earle – 2nd 2.16.93 
 760 William Sanderson DNS 
 768 Christopher James DNS 
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11.30 11.30 

T19 75mH GU15 (5) 76.2 cm +0.8M/S 
 820 Natasha Moyes – 2nd 12.43 
 823 Holly Scott – 12.99 
 849 Evie Hallsworth – 3rd 12.56 
 847 Laila-jae Belgrave – 1st 12.09 
 830 Poppy Abercrombie – 12.79 

 

F7 Discus all age groups (Females) (4) 
GU13 

 861 Evie Wilkins - 1st 17.59  
GU15 

 821 Kaitlin Miller – 1st 31.30 
LU17 

 804 Georgia Randall - DNS 
LU20 

 589 Lucy Wilkinson – 1st 19.13 
 

T20 75mH BU12 (2) 76.2 cm +0.5M/S 
 737 Elliot Cox – 1st 13.69 
 721 Toby Wood DNS 

 

F6 Pole Vault (all age groups) (9)  
GU15 

 822 Arisa Burgess 
 850 Hannah Thomas – 2nd 1.90 
 833 Jessica Howard  1st 2.10 

BU13 
 759 Oliver Armstrong-Froom – 1st 2.50 

LU17 
 817 Sophie Bath – 1st 2.50 

MU20 
 212 Sebastian Copping – 2nd 1.90 
 348 Tom Oram – 1st 3.50 

SM 
 409 Howard Gooderham – 1st 3.00 
 423 Neal Mason -NHR 

 

11.35  

T21 800m LU17 (2)/LU20 (1)/ SL 
LU17 

 806 Florry Siderfin 1st 2.28.59 
 816 Katie New – 2nd 2.39.54 

LU20 
 636 Freya Buglass - DNS 

 

 

T22 800m MU17 (6) 
 776 Jack Choules DNS 
 780 Kieran McCullam 2.27.73 
 787 Alex Williams – 3rd 2.22.84 
 788 Ricardo Reyes DNS 
 789 Dylan Neale – 1st 2.15.99 
 790 Thomas Holme – 2nd 2.22.14 

 

 

11.45  

T23 80mH LU17 (2) 76.2 cm -1.6M/S 
With T24 

 802 Katie Fenton DNS 
 810 Zoe Thomas – 1st 13.45 

 

 

T24 80mH BU15 (1) 84.0 cm – 1.6M/S 
With T23 

 769 Arthur Widdows – 1st 13.36 
 

 

11.50  
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T25 800m MU20 (3)/SM (4) 
One race 
MU20 

 317 Alex Rai – 2.41.69 
 793 Dominic Stapleton – 1st 2.02.22 
 800 Owen Lythell – 2nd 2.11.01 

SM 
 473 Matthew Woodward – 1st 1.59.30 
 496 Tim Smales – 3rd 2.02.86 
 497 Niall Thorne – 2nd 2.02.62 
 491 Andrew Holme – 2.17.46 

 

 

12.00 Noon 12.00 Noon 

T27 100mH LU20 (4)/SL (1) 84 cm -0.4M/S 
One race 
LU20 

 603 Amy Warre – 1st 14.97 
 615 Anise Mellodey – 3rd 18.58 
 653 Willa Rose Gibb – 2nd 15.22 
 644 Amelia Watling DNS 

SL 
 522 Amelia Brandon – 1st 15.82 

F10 Long Jump GU15 (11) 
 823 Holly Scott – 4.23 
 829 Claire Marshall – 3rd 4.46 
 832 Jessica Tanner – 4.26 
 842 Florence Watling – 1st 4.83 
 848 Daisy Nolan – 4.43 
 849 Evie Hallsworth – 2nd 4.60  
 850 Hannah Thomas – 4.17 
 851 Esme White DNS 
 831 Paige Morgan-Withers – 3.47 
 934 Ella Rudman-Bromley – 4.06 
 839 Amelie Sheppard – 3.88  

 

T28 – 100mH MU17 - +0.6M/S 
774 Charlie Staddon – 1st 14.50 

 

T29 110mH MU20 (2)/SM 99.0 cm +0.4M/S 
MU20 

 188 Jake Cover – 1st 14.74 
 173 Dominic Murray - 2nd 15.69 

High Jump BU13/BU15 
BU13 
726 Finn Macleod – 2nd 1.30 
727 Freddie Bosworth – 1st 1.35 
737 Elliot Cox – 1.20 
742 Jacob Yates – 1.00 
739 Zac Howell – 3rd 1.30 
BU15 
753 Jacob Earle – 1.35 
763 Arthur Pearson – 3rd 1.40 
768 Christopher James – 2nd 1.50 
772 Felix Gibbins – 1st 1.55 

12.15 Track Break  

 12:30 

 Start time depends on conclusion of F10 Long 
Jump 
F9 Long Jump MU17 (1)/MU20 (1)/SM (2) 
MU17 

 790 Thomas Holme – 1st 4.70 
MU20 

 397 Michael Callan DNS 
SM 

 493 Joel Mattacks – 1st 5.73 
 491 Andrew Holme – 2nd 4.92 
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 Start time depends on conclusion of F9 Long 
Jump 
 
F8 Javelin MU17 (2)/MU20 (5)/SM (1) 
MU17 

 779 Sam Innes – 1st 41.04 
 783 Adam Merrett – 2nd 32.88 

MU20 
 133 Sam Walker – 1st 43.73 
 377 Doug Rogan Rea – 2nd 34.45 
 317 Alex Rai – 3rd 23.47 

700g 
 179 Theo Spurrell – 65.77 

SM 
 504 Chris Patterson – 1st 49.40 
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13.05 13.00 

T30 100m GU13 (11) 
Race 1 -2.6 M/S 

 855 Sophie Phelps – 16.28 
 860 Emily Bryant – 1st 14.28 
 9873 Daisy Cox – 14.83 
 877 Bella Howell – 2nd 14.71 
 876 Freya McMeeking – 15.34 
 873 Nicole Read – 16.42 

Race 2 -1.9 M/S 
 859 Ella Nicholls – 3rd 14.77  
 864 Beth Bament – 15.14 
 874 Evie Patterson 15.44 
 878 Lily Fraser – 15.97 
 871 Ellie Charlesworth – 16.13 

 

F13 Shot BU13 (4)/BU15 (3) 
BU13 

 728 Ciaran Merrett – 1st 8.36 
 722 Oakley Hogan – 2nd 7.53 
 731 Finley Byrne – 3.59 
 743 Joshua Kench – 3rd 4.70 

BU15 
 758 Archie Kinneir – 3rd 9.97 
 751 Ethan Ho – 7.25 
 762 Ted Hiscock – 1st 10.41 

765 Harry Busby – 2nd 10.05 
771 James Cunningham – 6.42 

 

T31 100m BU13 (8) +0.4 M/S 
 740 Cedric Chindah – 1st 14.04 
 742 Jacob Yates – 17.35 
 738 Samuel Schwabe – 15.83 
 737 Elliot Cox – 2nd 14.09 
 741 Charlie Chase – 17.64 
 735 Jacob Mann – 15.23 
 736 Ben Janes – 3rd 14.43 
 730 Keiron Fortes DNS 

F14 Long Jump GU13 (6) 
 862 Lottie Harding  2.99 
 876 Freya McMeeking –2nd 3.53 
 869 Esha Bhalerao – 3rd 3.52 
 873 Daisy Cox – 1st 3.84 
 874 Evie Patterson – 3.47 
 875 Ellie Pyper – 2.87 

T32 100m GU15 (13) 
Race 1 +1.1 M/S 

 820 Natasha Moyes – 2nd 13.06 
 830 Poppy Abercrombie – 3rd 13.44 
 844 Holly Leeming – 14.00 
 846 Amy Lee – 15.33 
 852 Siena Cole – 15.22 
 847 Laila-jai Belgrave – `1st 12.82 
 849 Evie Hallsworth – 13.81 

Race 2 +0.2 M/S 
 828 Amalie Reivers – 15.20 
 839 Amelie Sheppard – 14.68 
 845 Malina Barbieru – 17.14 
 848 Daisy Nolan – 13.53 
 832 Jessica Tanner – 14.00 
 854 Daisy Duncan – 14.39 

 

 

T33 100m BU15 (8) - -1.1M/S 
 747 Alessandro Virgilio – 3rd 12.93  
 748 Harry King – 13.29 
 751 Ethan Ho – 1st 12.75 
 756 George Mann – 2nd 12.82 
 757 Felix Shield-Dean DNS 
 761 Samuel Robinson – 15.51 
 766 Pol Martinez - DNS 
 767 Shlok Savant – 15.46 
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T34 100m LU17 (4) +1.7M/S 
 802 Katie Fenton  - DNS 
 808 Reka Carr – 2nd 13.47 
 814 Sophie Lomas – 1st 13.38 
 818 Toni Adeniran - DNS 

 

 

T35 100m MU17 (3) -1.6M/S 
 777 Ashley Avis – 1st 11.92 
 781 Henry Hall – 3rd 13.31 
 792 Rhys Lythell – 2nd 12.71 

 

 

T36 100m LU20 (5)/SL (4) 
Race 1 -0.6M/S 
LU20 

 590 Phoebe Card – 13.66 
 621 Kirsty Treglowan – 2nd 12.66 
 615 Anise Mellodey – 3rd 13.14 
 653 Willa Rose Gibb - DNS 
 644 Amelia Watling – 1st 12.65 

Race 2 -1.2M/S 
SL 

 517 Teresa Iannetelli- 1st 12.90 
 561 Caron Sandhu - DNS 
 522 Amelia Brandon – 2nd 13.39 
 550 Lydia Rogers – 3rd 13.43 

 

 

T37 100m MU20 (9)/SM (5) & D  
MU20 
Race 1 -1.4M/S 

 188 Jake Cover – 2nd 11.46 
 190 Jonah Sparkes- 12.14  
 238 Jacob Canfer-Smith – 12.83 
 274 Will Hall – 12.30 

Race 2 -0.4M/S 
 795 Joe Carter – 1st 11.16 
 236 Reuban Fenton-Brown - DNS 
 364 Tye Leo-Stroud – 3rd 11.82 
 397 Michael Callan - DNS 
 377 Doug Rogan Rea - 12.31 

 
SM  +0.2M/S 

 421 Kenneth Muhumuza – 1st 11.43 
 484 Jacob Norcliffe – 3rd 11.90 
 493 Joel Mattacks – 2nd 11.66 
 498 Jack Prout  - 12.88 
 503 Matt Cave – 13.58 
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 13:30 

 F12 Javelin GU13 (3)/LU17 (3)/LU20 (1) 
GU13 

 871 Ellie Charlesworth – 1st 20.93 
 866 Elsie Scrase – 2nd 19.48  
 878 Lily Fraser – 3rd 15.66 

LU17 
 801 Hannah Lewington – 1st 41.47 
 812 Alice Wilson – 3rd 31.06 
 816 Katie New – 2nd 33.28 

LU20 
 589 Lucy Wilkinson – 1st 37.08 

14.00 14.00 

T39 300m GU15 (7)  
Race 1 

 821 Kaitlin Miller – 1st 43.19 
 825 Olivia Kearns DNS 
 827 Meredith Prosser – 2nd 44.03 
 829 Claire Marshall – 3rd 45.29 
 831 Paige Morgan-Withers – 52.18 
 841 Lauren Blackwell Jackson – 47.88 

 
 

F15 Discus BU13 (3)/BU15 (1) 
BU13 

 722 Oakley Hogan – 2nd 18.97 
 728 Ciaran Merrett – 1st 19.92 
 743 Joshua Kench – 3rd 12.83 

BU15 
 762 Ted Hiscock – 1st 26.79 

T40 300m LU17 (3) 
 803 Lily-Anne Keogh – 2nd 43.34 
 806 Florry Siderfin – 1st 42.44 
 808 Reka Carr – 3rd 45.10 

 

F18 High Jump LU17 (4)/LU20 (1)/SL 
LU17 

 805 Livvy Hewlett – 1st 1.55 
 811 Alannah Heneghan – 2nd 1.50 
 818 Toni Adeniran 
 819 Bella Rees – 3rd 1.45 

LU20 
 635 Jessica Kinneir – 1st 1.50 

 

T41 300m BU15 (5) 
 746 Daniel Phillips -51.22 
 756 George Mann – 2nd 41.40 
 763 Arthur Pearson – 44.46 
 765 Harry Busby – 3rd 43.77 
 769 Arthur Widdows – 1st 41.10 
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14.10  

T42 1500m GU13 (3) 
With T43 

 858 Sophie Maxwell – 1st 5.16.72 
 865 Eleanor Harris – 3rd 6.21.60 
 867 Olivia Barnett – 2nd 5.47.15 

 

 

T43 1500m BU13 (5) 
With T42 

 725 Dylan Necrews  DNS 
 727 Freddie Bosworth – 3rd  5.06.09 
 729 Reuban Linscott – 2nd 5.03.05 
 733 Harry Burdekin – 1st 4.58.90 
 738 Samuel Schwabe DNS 

 

 

T44 1500m GU15 (4) 
With T45 

 826 Imogen Newby DNS 
 836 Sophie Wood – 2nd 5.07.80 
 837 Francesca Cole – 3rd 5.13.64 
 853 Sophia Bailey – 5.40.17 

824 Ella Spencer  - 1st 4.47.70 

  

T45 1500m BU15(4) 
With T44 

 749 Thomas Dewey – 2nd 4.33.76 
 750 Joshua Steward – 4.49.29 
 755 Finlay Roderick – 1st 4.32.25 
 754 Anubis Molina-Vazquez – 3rd 

4.36.09 
 

 

T46 1500m LU17 (3)/LU20 (2)/SL (3) 
LU17 

 807 Maisie McCalla – 1st 5.13.60 
 809 Tilly Nickell DNS 
 813 Emily Warren – 2nd 5.39.77 

LU20 
 632 Imogen Tanner – 2nd 4.57.19 
 636 Freya Buglass – 1st 4.41.74 

SL 
 546 Catriona Edington – 3rd 5.31.07 
 554 Holly Newman – 1st 5.07.55 
 557 Bethan Francis – 2nd 5.20.90 

 

 

T47 1500m MU17 (3) 
With T48 

 775 Harry Edwards – 2nd 4.32.15 
 785 Benjamin Wagstaff – 1st 4.20.54 
 791 Thomas Wood DNS 
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T48 1500m MU20 (4)/SM (2) 
With T47 
MU20 

 199 Jack Gunning – 2nd 4.31.40 
 7  Lukas Bailey- 1st 4.21.83 
 796 Alex Hammond – 3rd 4.33.84 

SM 
 492 Andrew Ingleton – 2nd 4.25.53 
 495 Simon Dill – 1st 4.17.71 

 

 

 14:30 

 F16 Javelin GU15 (2) 
 838 Neve Mellodey – 2nd 23.35 
 842 Florence Watling – 1st 27.59 

 F17 Shot MU17 (2)/MU20/SM (1) 
MOVED FROM 14:00 
MU17  

 778 Louis Tutcher- 1st 11.81 
 786 Tommy Budworth – 2nd 8.30 

SM 
 504 Chris Patterson – 1st 11.54 

14.45  

T50 400m LU20 (5)/SL (1) 
LU20 

 575 Ophelia Pye - DNS 
 585 Beth Davidse – 1st 62.61 
 631 Lucy Spencer 3rd 70.69 
 632 Imogen Tanner -DNS 
 635 Jessica Kinneir – 2nd 67.70 

SL 
 517 Teresa Iannetelli – 1st 60.24 

 

 

T51 400m MU17 (2)& D (1) 
MU17 

 776 Jack Choules - DNS 
 788 Ricardo Reyes - DNS 
 470 Callum Coles (D) (T20) – 1st 59.41 

 

 

T52 400m MU20 (4)/SM (3) 
One race 
MU20  

 317 Alex Rai – 3rd 67.86 
 377 Doug Rogan Rea – 2nd 57.59  
 394 Alasdair Edington  
 793 Dominic Stapleton – 1st 53.93 

SM 
 432 Scott Gunning DNS 
 490 Jacob Wilkinson – 1st 52.56 
 498 Jack Prout – 2nd 57.92 

 

 

 15.00 

 F19 TJ All age groups (Male) 

 F21 Shot LU17 (1)/LU20 (1)/SL 
LU17 
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 812 Alice Wilson – 1st 10.25 
LU20 

 655 Issy Imeson – 1st 9.43 
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 15:30 

 F20 Javlin BU13/BU15 (2) 
BU15 

 753 Jacob Earle – 1st 37.31 
 762 Ted Hiscock – 2nd 35.43 

 

 16.00 

 F22 Discus MU17 (3)/MU20 (1)/SM (2) 
MU17 

 778 Louis Tutcher – 1st 36.30 
 783 Adam Merrett – 2nd 27.40 
 786 Tommy Budworth DNS 

 
MU20 

 798 Alix Hiscock – 1st 25.88 
SM 

479 Charles Scouller (M60)  - 27.90 
504 Chris Patterson – 1st 33.81 

 

 F23 Triple Jump All age groups (Female) (3) 
LU20 

 603 Amy Warre – 1st 11.86 
SL 

 519 Harriet Legg – 1st 10.50 
 522 Amelia Brandon – 2nd 10.33 

 

 F24 High Jump GU13 (3)/GU15 (9) 
GU13 

 870 Jessica Zirger – 3rd 1.05 
 875 Ellie Pyper – 2nd 1.10 
 878 Lily Fraser – 1st 1.10 

GU15 
 840 Tabitha Olivier -2nd 1.46 
 836 Sophie Wood – 1.00 
 841 Lauren Blackwell Jackson – 3rd 

1.35 
 838 Poppy Price. 1.25 
 827 Meredith Prosser 
 829 Claire Marshall 
 826 Imogen Newby – 1.35 
 828 Amalie Reivers – 1.20 
 839 Amelie Sheppard 

854 Daisy Duncan – 1st 1.49 
 

 


